Dato

Vind (m/s) 6til9
Bane 7b 14b
Legg (nm)

Lengde (nm)
Antall til start

Klasse 2:
Plassering Doublehand u/spinnaker

B W N =
b

06.08.2018

10s

0

0

4

18:00:00
Rating
0,852
0,852
0,819

0,951

18:00:00
Retning:

Skipper
Jystein Spetland
Team 4eX

Truls Sten

Trond Ausdal

Host 1
VSV

Bat
Fixit
4ex
Exo
Troll

Start-tid
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Hostserie
Start Prosedyre:

Malgang
19:30:15
19:33:40
19:42:00
19:29:20

Handikap: NOR Rating
Klasse

Poeng
4614
4788
5012
5097



